May 2024 Calendar of Events

What’s happening in Tara Woods this month?

EVERY MONDAY
May 6, 13, 20, 27

8:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

May 6, 20, 27

7:00 PM

Water Aerobics/Main Pool
Mahjong/Card Room

Texas Hold'em Poker/Meeting Room
Corn Hole/Lake Picnic Area
Aggravation/Card Room

Ladies Poker/Card Room

MONDAY SPECIAL EVENTS

May 6
1:00 PM

May 13
7:00 PM

HOA Board Meeting/Board Room

HOA Membership Meeting/Main
Hall/Kitchen

EVERY TUESDAY
May 7, 14, 21, 28

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

Senior Exercise
Clubhouse Ministries
Tai Chi

Bridge/Card Room
Billiards/Billiard Room
BINGO

TUESDAY SPECIAL EVENTS

May 14
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Neighborhood Watch Meeting/Main Hall/
Meeting Room

CERT Team Meeting/Main Hall/Meeting
Room

EVERY WEDNESDAY
May 1, 8, 15, 22, 29

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Water Aerobics/Main Pool

Weight Loss Meeting/Meeting Room
Senior Exercise

Men's Poker/Meeting Room
Cribbage/Card Room
Mahjong/Card Room

Euchre/Card Room

Chair Volleyball

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL EVENTS

May 1
12:30 PM

CERT Leadership Meeting/Card Room

EVERY THURSDAY
May 2, 9, 16, 23, 30

8:00 AM
11:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
May 9, 23
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Senior Exercise

Tai Chi

Water Volleyball/Lap Pool
Ping Pong
Aggravation/Card Room

Left, Right, Center Game
Set-up for Quilters/Meeting Room

= Q
THURSDAY SPECIAL EVENTS

May 2
May 9

4:00 PM

May 16
2:00 PM

Book Club/Meeting Room
Ladies Happy Hour/Veranda

Aging Well Information Resource's
Committee Monthly Meeting/Meeting Rm

EVERY FRIDAY
May 3, 10, 17, 24, 31

8:00 AM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM

May 10, 24
9:00 AM

Water Aerobics/Main Pool
Hand & Foot Cards/Card Room
Game Night/Card Room

Tara Woods Quilters/Meeting Room

FRIDAY SPECIAL EVENTS

May 3
1:00 PM

Aging Well Information Resource's
Committee Memory Screening

EVERY SATURDAY
May 4, 11, 18, 25

10:00 AM

May 4, 18, 25

7:45 AM

May 4, 18
9:00 AM

May 4
7:45 AM

Senior Exercise
Coffee/Meeting/Main Hall/Kitchen

Aluminum Can Pick-Up

Blood Pressure Screening/Card Room

SATURDAY SPECIAL EVENTS

May 4
5:00 PM

May 11
7:30 AM
10:00 AM

May 25
7:00 PM

Kentucky Derby Party

Pancake Breakfast/Main Hall/Kitchen
New Resident Orientation/Meeting Room

Movie Nite/Main Hall/Kitchen

EVERY SUNDAY
May 5, 12, 19, 26

1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Water Volleyball/Lap Pool
Bunco/Card Room
Card BINGO

SUNDAY SPECIAL EVENTS

May 12
2:00 PM

May 19
4:00 PM

May 26
12:00 PM

Water Volleyball Social/Veranda/Kitchen
Mid-Atlantic Club/Main Hall/Kitchen

Memorial Day Activities/Veranda/Kitchen/
Clubhouse

All events are in the Main Hall of the Clubhouse unless otherwise noted.




